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Vegas League

East Division
TEAM

AP INDY

RIVER RATS
FUBAR
BEARDED CLAM
TEAM CAMROD
SMASHERS
AMIGOS
BLITZKRIEG
LIMO SQUAD
RAY MICKENS
MO'S FIENDS
GUY'S GUYS

Total Points
TEAM

AP INDY

RAY MICKENS
FUBAR

RIVER RATS
BLITZKRIEG
SMASHERS
BEARDED CLAM
AMIGOS

LIMO SQUAD
TEAM CAMROD
MO'S FIENDS
GUY'S GUYS
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PTS

793
749
719
714
689
671
657
657
629
607
602
565

PCT
0.692
0.654
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.462
0.385
0.269
0.269

PF
632
554
585
514
531
556
545
532
503
602
512
460

PA
499
482
519
504
500
534
618
564
514
602
573
617

DIVISION
9-4-0
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STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 1
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 4
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 7
Won 2
Lost1
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